MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG · Kueferstrasse 16 · 59067 Hamm / Germany · Tel. +49 23 81/94 52-0 · F AX -100 · www.micr os ens.com
  Introduction
Gigabit Performance
With Gigabit Ethernet Switches your system is already equipped for future bandwidth
requirements in the workplace. The full Gigabit Ethernet performance is supported on
the optical fibre uplink as well as on the local copper ports.
Integrated Power-over-Ethernet
With the Power-over-Ethernet (PoE) Standard IEEE 802.3af end devices (e.g. VoIP telephones)

MICROSENS Gigabit Ethernet Installation Switch 45x45 with PoE Page 9/9
MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG · Kueferstrasse 16 · 59067 Hamm / Germany · Tel. +49 23 81/94 52-0 · F AX -100 · www.micr os ens.com
  Ordering Information
Art. No. Description Connections
MS450860PM-48 Gigabit Ethernet Installation Switch
4x10/100/1000T, 1 x 1000Base-SX, ST
Multimode 850 nm, horizontal
installation, 48 V DC power supply,
manageable VLANs, QoS, 4x PoE ports
4xRJ-45
1x ST duplex
1x3-pole 48V DC
MS450861PM-48 Gigabit Ethernet Installation Switch
4x10/100/1000T, 1 x 1000Base-SX, SC
Multimode 850 nm, horizontal
installation, 48 V DC power supply,
manageable VLANs, QoS, 4x PoE ports
4x RJ-45
1x SC duplex
1x3-pole 48V DC
H
o
ri
zo
nt
al
 In
st
al
la
ti
o
n
MS450862PM-48 Gigabit Ethernet Installation Switch
4x10/100/1000T, 1 x 1000Base-LX, SC single
mode 1310 nm, horizontal installation,
48 V DC power supply, manageable
VLANs, QoS, 4x PoE ports
4x RJ-45
1x SC duplex
1x3-pole 48V DC
MS450870PM-48 Gigabit Ethernet Installation Switch
4x10/100/1000T, 1 x 1000Base-SX, ST Multi-
mode 850 nm, vertical installation, 48 V
DC power supply, manageable VLANs, QoS,
4x PoE ports
4x RJ-45
1x ST duplex
1x3-pole 48V DC
MS450871PM-48 Gigabit Ethernet Installation Switch
4x10/100/1000T, 1 x 1000Base-SX, SC Multi-
mode 850 nm, vertical installation, 48 V
DC power supply, manageable VLANs, QoS,
4x RJ-45
1x SC duplex
1x3-pole 48V DC
V
er
ti
ca
l
In
st
al
la
ti
o
n
MS450872PM-48 Gigabit Ethernet Installation Switch
4x10/100/1000T, 1 x 1000Base-LX, SC single
mode 1310 nm, vertical installation, 48 V
DC power supply, manageable VLANs, QoS,
4x RJ-45